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Certificate Course “Cultural Management” 2023/24 
  Schedule 

 
 

Module Module Date Time Place 

1 
Code Culture Thu. 12.10.2023 5.00 pm – 9.00 pm 

Seminar room G, court 
1, Campus of the 
University of Vienna 

1 
Code Culture Fri. 13.10.2023 9.00 am – 7.45 pm 

Seminar room G, court 
1, Campus of the 
University of Vienna 

1 Code Culture Sat. 14.10.2023 9.00 am – 6.00 pm 

Seminar room G, court 
1, Campus of the 
University of Vienna 

2 
Global Conversation Thu. 09.11.2023 5.00 pm – 9.00 pm 

Seminar room G, court 
1, Campus of the 
University of Vienna 

2 
Global Conversation Fri. 10.11.2023 9.00 am – 7.45 pm 

Seminar room G, court 
1, Campus of the 
University of Vienna 

2 
Global Conversation Sat. 11.11.2023 9.00 am – 6.00 pm 

Seminar room G, court 
1, Campus of the 
University of Vienna 

3 
Media Management Thu. 07.12.2023 5.00 pm – 8.15 pm 

Seminar room 2, court 
1, Campus of the 
University of Vienna 

3 
Media Management Fri. 08.12.2023 9.00 am – 6.00 pm 

Seminar room 2, court 
1, Campus of the 
University of Vienna 

4 
Living City Thu. 11.01.2024 5.00 pm – 9.00 pm 

Seminar room 3, court 
2, Campus of the 
University of Vienna 

4 
Living City Fri. 12.01.2024 9.00 am – 7.45 pm 

Seminar room 3, court 
2, Campus of the 
University of Vienna 

4 
Living City Sat. 13.01.2024 9.00 am – 6.00 pm 

Seminar room 3, court 
2, Campus of the 
University of Vienna 

5 
Final presentation Sat. 27.01.2024 9.00 am – 6.00 pm 

Seminar room 2, court 
1, Campus of the 
University of Vienna 
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